Company Announcements

Changes in Sub. S-hldr's Int. (29B)

PRESTAR RESOURCES BERHAD

Particulars of substantial Securities Holder

Name	Toh Yew Chin
Address	Lot 17494, 8 1/2 Miles Jalan Ipoh 68100 Selangor Darul Ehsan
NRIC/Passport No/Company No.	630831-07-5617
Nationality/Country of incorporation	Malaysian
Descriptions (Class & nominal value)	Ordinary shares of RM0.50 each
Name & address of registered holder	Y. K. Toh Property Sdn. Bhd. Lot 1298, Rawang Industrial Estate 16 1/2 Miles, Jalan Ipoh 48000 Rawang Selangor Darul Ehsan

Details of changes

Currency: Malaysian Ringgit (MYR)

Type of transaction	Date of change	No of securities	Price Transacted (RM)
Acquired	16/10/2014	260,400	0.534
Acquired	17/10/2014	908,700	0.540

Circumstances by reason of which change has occurred	Acquisition of shares by Y. K. Toh Property Sdn. Bhd.
Nature of interest	Indirect interest
Direct (units)	2,472,276
Direct (%)	1.41
Indirect/deemed interest (units)	64,924,000
Indirect/deemed interest (%)	37.08
Total no of securities after change	67,396,276
Date of notice	21/10/2014

Remarks :

Balance of Shares:

Direct Interest: Toh Yew Chin - 2,472,276 ordinary shares

Indirect Interest: Fabulous Essence Sdn. Bhd. - 50,610,000 ordinary shares Y. K. Toh Property Sdn. Bhd. - 14,314,000 ordinary shares

前 Announcement Info	
Company Name	PRESTAR RESOURCES BERHAD
Stock Name	PRESTAR
Date Announced	21 Oct 2014
Category	Changes in Substantial Shareholder's Interest Pursuant to Form 29B of the Companies Act. 1965
Reference No	CS-141020-58CFA